
Under 18 9 25 34 70 146 216 79 171 250

18-19 183 248 431 24 23 47 207 271 478

20-21 181 218 399 28 27 55 209 245 454

22-24 170 148 318 54 53 107 224 201 425

25-29 87 61 148 54 48 102 141 109 250

30-34 39 31 70 34 29 63 73 60 133

35-39 13 26 39 20 24 44 33 50 83

40-49 27 33 60 30 31 61 57 64 121

50-64 10 8 18 16 30 46 26 38 64

65 and over 0 3 4 7 3 4 7

Total LA&SS 719 798 1,517 333 415 748 1,052 1,213 2,265

College of LA&SS Average Age:  24.4 Median Age:    21.0

Total Undergraduate                   Average Age:  24.3 Median Age:    21.0

Note:  Age determined as of  October 15, 2012

           Undergraduate full-time status = 12 s.h.    

Male Female Total

(Undergraduate Students Only)

Age

Full-Time

Youngstown State University
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment

Age Distribution - Fall 2012

By Full/Part-Time Status and Gender

College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences

Part-Time Total

Male Female Total Male Female Total

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

Under 18 18-19 20-21 22-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50-64 65 and over 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research and Policy Analysis 10/5/2012


